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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 300 300 300 300


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/NIRFIndia/Home

Academic Year

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

2015-16

36

2014-15

2013-14

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of
programs of  Male Female
all years) Students Students
UG 243 30

PG 2 0

Placement & Higher Studies

Total
Students

273

Within State
(Including male &

female)
273

2

Outside State
(Including male &

female)

0

Outside Country
(Including male &
female)

0

0

2012-13

Economically Backward
(Including male &
female)

0

2011-12

Socially Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC Including male
& female)

67

0



UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

0

187

263

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of students
admitted (Lateral
Entry)

0

29

42

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students
graduating in minimum
stipulated time

0

145

256

No. of students
placed through

campus placement

0

109

157

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)

165000 (One Lakh
Sixty Five
Thousand )

150000 (One Lakh
Fifty Thousand
Only)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

0



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students

Year admitted in the year
(2012- 0

13)

(2013- 0

14)

(2014- 0

15)

Entrepreneurship

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in No. of students placed

minimum stipulated time through campus placement
0 0
0 0
0 0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)
0(Zero)

0(Zero)

0(Zero)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

0

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business

incubators):

Top University Admission Data



No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:
No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Faculty Details

# Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Months)
(+] 1 Choubey Sourav Shivdutt 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 62

(+] 2 Joshi Shreerang Vidyadhar 55 Professor Male Ph.D 316



©O OO0 OO0 00 0 0 00 0 0 00

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Katoch Pradeep Chand

Kute Ravindra Abhimanyu

Mistry Chetan Sureshbhai

Mistry Piyush Ratilal

Patel Nitesh Ramanbhai

Ahir Shivang

Amit Bhalchandra Galphade
Badgujar Nileshkumar Prakash
Balsora Hemantkumar Bhagirath
Banerjee Protibha Nath

Bhalerao Yashawant Pralhad
Bhatiya Hardikkumar Trikamjeebhai
Bhatt Samikkumar Pravinchandra
Bhunia Sudip Suni

Bishnoi Anjali Kaushik

Chakrabarty Apurba Sandip

Age
42
33
37
31
27
28
33
36
31
40
38
26
28
28
38

34

Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Qualification
M.E.
M.Tech
Ph.D
Ph.D
M.Tech
M.E.
M.E.
M.Tech
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.Tech
M.E.
M.E.
M.Tech
Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience (In Months)
239
11
84
44
12
63
96
135
63
102

162

39

87

105



©O OO0 OO0 00 00 00 0 0 00

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Name

Christian Ujvala Parsottamdas
Chudasama Praful Premijibhai
Dave Urvij Bhaskarbhai

Deore Dipak Ashokbhai

Desai Anantkumar Bipichandra
Deshmukh Nikit Nitin
Dewangan Jageshwar Badal
Dhananjay Chauhan
Dharwadkar Sanjiv Vishwas
Dhiman Arvind Kumar Shivdutt
Dubey Richa Shailenrakumar
Endrik Divyakant Contractor

G Pradeepa

Gandhi Jaivesh Dineshchandra
Gautam Alok R

Gautam Pratibha Jagdish

Age
36
33
37
39
39
31
36
25
63
32
29
24
36
30
44

28

Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Qualification
M.Tech
M.E.
M.E.
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
NET
Ph.D
Ph.D
M.E.
M.E.
M.Tech
M.E.
Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience (In Months)
140
107
109
60
193
60
45
24
379
12
32
12
128
24
130

65
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Name

Gautam Shina Alok

Ghariya Vishwadipsinh Janaksinh
Gheewala Ankur Kaushikkumar
Ghiwala Tejaskumar Mukeshkumar
Girish Bramhakshatriya

Gunjan Kumar

Hushe Sanket Sanjay

lyer Kartik Subramonia

lyer Rajesh Chellappan

Jariwala Hiren Parsottambhai
Jariwala Samir Dhansukhlal
Jayadev Vasudevan

Jaydeepsinh Ranjitsinh Rathod
Jobanputra Jalpa Himatlal

Joshi Jignesh Rajendrakumar

Joshi Jigneshkumar Shaileshkumar

Age
34
27
27
26
30
32
27
32
42
29
36
56
29
29
27

32

Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification
Ph.D
M.E.
M.Tech
M.E.
M.E.
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.E.
M.Tech
B.Tech
M.Sc.
M.E.
M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience (In Months)
76
34
27
28
82
51
11
137
179
41
84
359
74
46
37

72
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Name

Joshi Nirav Jitendrabhai

Kapadiya Sagar Mahendrakumar
Kaur Jasleen Kanwaljitsingh

Kiran Kumar Gangakhedkar

Kumar Manoj Dalvirsingh

Kuperkar Ketan Chandubhai
Lokhandwala Snehal Rajendrakumar
Lote Dhiraj Ashokrao

Magodara Akshaysinh Rupendrasinh
Mahida Hirenkumar Ranjitsinh
Majmudar Kunal Ajit

Makwana Sanjay Jayantibhai
Malhotra Sandeep Hideshkumar
Meera Yashwant Patel

Mevada Chirag Chamanla

Mishra Manish Premnarayan

Age
30
24
31
54
30
36
40
29
26
31
27
30
35
27
27

28

Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification
Ph.D
M.Tech
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.Tech
Ph.D
Ph.D
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.E.
M.E.
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.A
M.E.

M.E.

Experience (In Months)
38
11
108
240
60
108
219
46
21
87
39
16
96
49
47

11
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Name

Mistry Pareshkumar Sureshchandra
Modi Chintan Kishorchandra

Modi Jigisha Ashish

Nagotkar Rajesh Vijaykumar

Naik Purvi Jasvant

Nair Anjali Sivarajan

Nikhil Manharlal Parekh

Om Prakash Singh

Pandya Maitreya Vijay

Pandya Nishant Harishbhai
Parmar Anil Laxmanbhia

Parmar Jatin Jayeshbhai

Parmar Preetiben Kanchanbhai
Parmar Rudraduttasinh Bharatsinh
Patel Amitkumar Dilipbhai

Patel Chetan Ramanlal

Age
30
26
33
44
41
24
32
25
26
39
29
26
25
26
33

31

Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Qualification
M.E.
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.E.
Ph.D
M.E.
Ph.D
M.E.
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.E.
M.E.
M.E.
M.E.
Ph.D

M.E.

Experience (In Months)
41

28

123

237

189

52
32
28
168
54

28

13
63

64
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Name

Patel DevangKumar

Patel Dineshkumar Mithabhai
Patel Krunal Arvindbhai

Patel Rahul Parabhubhai

Patel Sahid Alli

Patel Vijaykumar Narottambhai
Patil Bhupendra Subhash
Pipwala Hussain Abdulhushen
Prabir Chandra Padhy
Pragnaben Chandrakantbhai Mistry
Pratanu Nag

Rai Prerna Arunkumar

Rai Sandeep Girishchandra
Rana Dipen Arvindbhai

Sanjay Jayantilal Patel

Shah Deepika Vijaykumar

Age
25
30
31
33
35
44
31
29
31
32
34
30
52
28
30

41

Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Qualification
M.E.
M.E.
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.E.
M.Tech
M.E.
M.E.
MBA
M. Phil
Ph.D
M.Tech
Ph.D
M.E.
Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In Months)
11

50

63

58

46

226

61

49

84

100

19

329

31

165
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99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Name

Shah Krunal Vineshkumar
Shaikh Tarikahmed Abdulgani
SHivalika Vipul Patel

Solanki Ankitkumar Pravinsinh
Solanki Ankursinh Pravinsinh
Soumya Mukherjee Siddhartha
Srivastava Vijaykumar Suraj
Sunil Kumar

Suthar Krunal Jagdishchandra
T P Sreedevi Unnikrishnan
Tailor Janki Kavan

Talati Mina Kanubhai

Taneja Ashima Parveen
Tharwala Nirali Sunilkumar
Upadhyay Anand Pradipkumar

Vankhede Darshanaben Umakantbhai

Age
26
28
30
30
25
32
43
34
30
29
31
37
28
27
28

35

Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Qualification
M.E.
M.E.
MBA
M.E.
M.E.
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.E.
Ph.D
M.E.
M.Tech
M.Tech

M.E.

Experience (In Months)
41
55
76
71
11
64
225
20
56
12
30
92
62
40
35

105



115

116

117
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Name

Verma Satish Kumar Rambilas
Vinitha Deepka Vakayil

Viyol Shailendrasinh Vijaysinh

Vydehi Erra

Age
31
36
32

46

Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender Qualification
Male M.E.
Female SLET

Male Ph.D

Female M.Tech

Experience (In Months)
37
65
21

48

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

0 (Zero)

2044930 (Twenty Lakh Forty
Four Thousand )

10825852 (One Crore Eight
Lakh Twenty Five Thousand
Eight Hundred Fifty Two Only)

809527 (Eight Lakh)

2371490 (Twenty Three Lakh
Seventy One Thousand Four
Hundred Ninety Only)

18517042 (One Crore Eighty
Five Lakh Seventeen
Thousand Forty Two Only)

739659 (Seven Lakh)

0 (Zero)

2013-14

Utilised Amount

3016664 (Thirty Lakh Sixteen
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty
Four Only)

9414357 (Ninety Four Lakh
Fourteen Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty Seven only)

696909 (Six Lkah)

0 (Zero)



Financial Year

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Women Diversity

2015-16
Utilised Amount

20374367 (Two Crore Thirty
Seven Lakh Four Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty Seven
Only)

72904227 (Seven Crore
Ninety Lakh Four Thousand
Two Hundred Twenty Seven
Only)

2443688 (Twenty Four Lakh
Forty Three Thousand Six
Hundred Eighty Eight Only)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

19453856 (One Crore Ninety
Four Lakh Fifty Three
Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty
Three Only)

62704585 (Six Crore Twenty
Seven Lakh Four Thousand
Five Hundred Eighty Five
Only)

2127132 (Twenty One Lakh
Twenty Seven Thousand One
Hundred Thirty Ton Only)

2013-14
Utilised Amount

15719625 (ONe Crore Fifty
Seven Lakh Nineteen
Thousand Six Hundred
Twenty Five Only )

41186157 (Four Crore Eleven
Lakh Eighty Six Thousand
One One Hundred Fifty Seven
Only)

1519396 (Fifteen Lakh
Nineteen Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Six Only )

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR



Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

2015

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

2015-16

Zero Rupees

2015-16

2014

2014-15

Zero Rupees

2014-15

2013

2013-14

Zero Rupees

2013-14



Bmoerdl Reeeived in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 9

Total no. of Client Organizations 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in 5088000

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Fifty Eight Lakh Eighty Eight
Thousand

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Z@rd Rupees 2@&ré& Rupees

2014-15

4267000

Forty Two Thousand Sixty Seven
Thousand

2015-16 2014-15
0 0
0 0
0 0

Z@rd Rupees

2013-14

1262000

Twelve Lakh Sixty Two
Thousand

2013-14



Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Rupees Zero Rupees

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

| agree

2013-14

Zero Rupees

Yes, in all the
buildings

Yes, in all the
buildings

Yes, in all the
buildings



